
3rd FIS - OPA Con�nental Cup 2013-2014
Sprint Free

FINALS MEN
Quarter Finals

Quarter Finals / HEAT 1 12:15
1 151 SCOLA Fulvio ITA 2:59.59 Q
2 161 RIGONI Sergio ITA 2:59.68 Q
3 170 TARANTOLA Damien FRA 2:59.88 LL
4 160 MAETTIG Valen)n GER 3:00.62 LL
5 171 INNIGER Mathias SUI 3:04.50
6 180 LIEDERER Niklas AUT 3:06.91

Quarter Finals / HEAT 2 12:19
1 154 GOALABRE Paul FRA 3:01.54 Q
2 157 JAEGER Mar)n SUI 3:02.52 Q
3 167 HOESLI Corsin SUI 3:03.28
4 177 MOELLER Mar)n DAN 3:03.82
5 174 MULLER Claudio ITA 3:05.10
6 164 BALDAUF Dominik AUT 3:38.32

Quarter Finals / HEAT 3 12:23
1 155 BERTOLINA Mirco ITA 3:00.64 Q
2 156 WEEGER Markus GER 3:00.86 Q
3 165 RONCADOR Mario ITA 3:01.01
4 176 RONC CELLA Francois ITA 3:01.68
5 166 GUIGONNET Yann FRA 3:09.40
6 175 METZ Lennart GER 3:30.61

Quarter Finals / HEAT 4 12:27
1 152 FRASNELLI Loris ITA 3:02.74 Q
2 159 POIRRIER Bas)en FRA 3:03.05 Q

FF3 179 HERBURGER Aurelius AUT 3:03.37
FF4 169 STADLOBER Luis AUT 3:03.39

5 162 REGE GIANASSO Samuel FRA 3:04.63
6 172 PHILIPOT Mickael FRA 3:06.47

Quarter Finals / HEAT 5 12:31
1 153 RASTELLI Maicol ITA 3:01.03 Q
2 173 COLOGNA Dario SUI 3:01.39 Q
3 158 SCHAAD Fabian SUI 3:01.79
4 163 KAESER Erwan SUI 3:03.78
5 178 DHEYRIAT Mathias FRA 3:04.80
6 168 FURGER Roman SUI 3:10.45

Semi Finals

Semi Finals / HEAT 1 12:59
1 151 SCOLA Fulvio ITA 2:57.54 Q
2 154 GOALABRE Paul FRA 2:57.71 Q
3 156 WEEGER Markus GER 2:57.84 LL
4 157 JAEGER Mar)n SUI 2:58.00 LL
5 161 RIGONI Sergio ITA 2:58.15
6 170 TARANTOLA Damien FRA 3:01.45

Semi Finals / HEAT 2 13:03
1 155 BERTOLINA Mirco ITA 2:58.78 Q
2 159 POIRRIER Bas)en FRA 2:58.95 Q
3 153 RASTELLI Maicol ITA 2:59.15
4 152 FRASNELLI Loris ITA 2:59.50
5 173 COLOGNA Dario SUI 2:59.74
6 160 MAETTIG Valen)n GER 3:00.65

Finals

A-Final 13:25
1 154 GOALABRE Paul FRA 2:57.14
2 151 SCOLA Fulvio ITA 2:57.36
3 155 BERTOLINA Mirco ITA 2:57.68
4 157 JAEGER Mar)n SUI 2:57.81
5 156 WEEGER Markus GER 3:00.68
6 159 POIRRIER Bas)en FRA 3:02.38
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